

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEARLY ENDED 30th September 2014

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Yearly		31.03.2014
		30.09.2014	30.06.2014	30.09.2013	30.09.2014	30.09.2013	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
		(Rs. In Lakhs)					
1	Income from Operations						
	(a)Net Sales/Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b)Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total						
2	Expenses						
	a.Increase/Decrease in Stock in Trade and Work in Progress	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b.Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c.Purchase of Traded Goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
	d.Employee Cost	3.73	4.33	6.58	8.06	12.33	21.05
	e. Depreciation	0.38	0.38	0.38	0.76	0.76	1.51
	f.Other Expenditure	1.09	1.80	0.34	2.89	0.97	2.71
	Total	5.20	6.51	7.30	11.71	14.06	25.27
3	Profit(+)/Loss(-) before income, Interest &exceptional Items (1- 2)	-5.20	-6.51	-7.30	-11.71	-14.06	-25.27
4	Other Income	0	0	0	0	0	15.19
5	Profit before Interest &Exceptional Items (3+4)	-5.20	-6.51	-7.30	-11.71	-14.06	-10.08
6	Interest						
7	Profit after Interest but before exceptional Items (5-6)	-5.20	-6.51	-7.30	-11.71	-14.06	-10.08
8	Exceptional Items						
9	Profit/Loss from Ordinary activities before Tax (7+8)	-5.20	-6.51	-7.30	-11.71	-14.06	-10.08
10	Tax Expenses						
11	Net profit(+)/Loss(-)	-5.20	-6.51	-7.30	-11.71	-14.06	-10.08
12	Extra ordinary items (Net of Tax Expenses)						
13	Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-)	-5.20	-6.51	-7.30	-11.71	-14.06	-10.08
14	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (38,16,100 shares @ Rs. 10 Each)	382.16	382.16	382.16	382.16	382.16	382.16
15	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting year	50	50	50	50	50	50
16	Earning per Share -EPS						
	(a) Basic and Diluted EPS before Extra-Ordinary itemsfor the period,for the year to date and for the previous year (Not to be annualized)	-0.14	-0.17	-0.19	-0.31	-0.37	-0.26
	(b) Basic and Diluted EPS after Extra-Ordinary itemsfor the period,for the year to date and for the previous year (Not to be annualized)	-0.14	-0.17	-0.19	-0.31	-0.37	-0.26
17	Public Share holding						
	No of shares	2603000	2603000	2603000	2603000	2603000	2603000
	Per centage of Share holding	68.21%	68.21%	68.21%	68.21%	68.21%	68.21%
18	Promoters and Promoter Group						
	Share holding						
	(a)Pledged/Encumbered Number of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Yearly		31.03.2014
		30.09.2014	30.06.2014	30.09.2013	30.09.2014	30.09.2013	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
		(Rs. In Lakhs)					
	Per centage of Shares (as% of the total share holding of Promoter Group)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Percentage of Shares (as % of the Total Share Capital of the Company)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	(b) Non-Encumbered Number of Shares	1213100	1213100	1213100	1213100	1213100	1213100
	Percentage of Shares (as % of the Total Share holding of the Promoters Group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Percentage of Shares (as % of the Total Share Capital of the Company)	31.79%	31.79%	31.79%	31.79%	31.79%	31.79%

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	
PARTICULARS	QUARTER
	ENDED
	30.09.2014
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Received during the quarter	NIL
Disposed off during the quarter	NIL
Remaining unsolved at the end of the quarter	NIL

Notes:

1. Segment Reporting as defined in Accounting Standard 17 is not applicable.
2. The above results were taken on records by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 24th October 2014.

Place : Chennai
Date : 24/10/2014

For and on behalf of the board


 (S. Elangovan)
 Managing Director

ELANGO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
No:5,Ranganathan Gardens
Anna Nagar,Chennai - 600 040.

CIN : L27104TN1989PLC017042

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES FOR THE HALF YEARLY ENDED 30th September 2014

(Rs.In lacs)

PARTICULARS	Half Year Ended		As at 31.03.2014 Audited
	As at 30.09.2014 (UnAudited)	As at 30.09.2013 (UnAudited)	
EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
(1) Shareholder's Funds			
(a) Share Capital	382.16	382.16	382.16
(b) Reserve and Surplus	103.50	111.23	115.21
	485.66	493.39	497.37
(2) Share Application Money Pending Allotment			
(3) Non - Current Liabilities			
(a) Long Term Borrowings	-	-	-
(b) Deffered Tax Liabilities (Net)	-	-	-
(c) Other Long Term Liabilities	-	-	-
(d) Long Term Provisions	0.22	0.22	0.22
(4) Current Liabilities			
(a) Short Term Borrowings	-	-	-
(b) Trade Payables	2.37	2.57	2.20
(c) Other Current Liabilities	1.79	62.86	2.31
(d) Short Term Provisions	-	-	-
	4.38	65.65	4.73
TOTAL	490.04	559.04	502.10
ASSETS			
(1) Non-Current Assets			
(a) Fixed Assets			
(i) Tangible assets	8.60	10.11	9.35
(ii) Intangible Assets	-	-	-
(iii) Capital Work in Progress	-	-	-
(iv) Intangible assets under development	-	-	-
(b) Non-Current Investments	306.30	376.30	306.30
(c) Deffered tax assets (Net)	-	-	-
(d) Long Term Loans and Advances	155.14	155.06	154.87
(d) Other Non-Current Assets	-	-	-
	470.04	541.47	470.52
(2) Current Assets			
(a) Current Investments	-	-	-
(b) Inventories	-	-	-
(c) Trade Receivables	9.96	9.96	9.96
(d) Cash and Cash Equivalents	0.10	0.30	21.43
(e) Short Term Loans and Advances	9.94	7.31	-
(f) Other Current Assets	-	-	0.19
	20.00	17.57	31.58
TOTAL	490.04	559.04	502.10

For Elango Industries Limited

Place : Chennai
Date : 24/10/2014


(S.Elangovan)
Managing Director

ELANGO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
No:5,Ranganathan Gardens
Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040.

Notes:

1. The Above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by our Board of Directors at its meeting held on 24th October 2014.
2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2014.
3. The Above financial results are also available on our website www.elangoindustries.com.
4. Previous period figures have been re-grouped / re-classified, where necessary.

For Elango Industries Limited



(S.Elangovan)
Managing Director

Place: Chennai
Date: 24/10/2014